KoMnnekT auBaHOB 3+2 - Loft 419,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepunan

MaTepwuan Hor
HanonHeHwne

SKU

225

82

70

42

69
HeBbIABNXXHON
Cepbiit

Cepbiit
[MN0THada TKaHb
lepeso

JbllWaL A NEHHbIA HANOJIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPYXXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHMeM Zig Zag

12983-1245688




